Eight-Digit Addition (P)

Name:

Date:

72435633
+ 12160023

78653434
+ 21314020

10846238
+ 85112611

44400357
+ 15266210

83351750
+ 15013114

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

86713407
+ 10061280

48308135
+ 41041643

20414472
+ 50360005

88034436
+ 10313131

81832156
+ 18054340

Score:

10518343
+ 10340506

68660113
+ 21201633

62438360
+ 25260437

42381284
+ 14107215

14317253
+ 85330110
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